Saturday 1/28

Home

Central Penn
Wilkes-Barre
Jersey Wildcats
Long Island
Sunday 1/29
Home

Exton

Central Penn
Jersey Wildcats
Jersey Shore
Monday 1/30
Home

NJ Renegades
Metro

Long Island

Jersey Shore

Away

Exton

Jersey Shore
NJ Renegades

Metro

Away

NJ Renegades
Metro
Wilkes-Barre

Long Island

Away
Central Penn
Exton
Wilkes-Barre

Jersey Wildcats

Time (Puck Drop)
4:45PM
5:30PM
7:45PM

8:30PM

Time (Puck Drop)
2:30PM
3:00PM
5:30PM

6:00PM

Time (Puck Drop)
9:45AM

10:00AM
12:45PM

1:00PM



