## Saturday 1/28

Home	Away	Time (Puck Drop)
Central Penn	Exton	4:45PM
Wilkes-Barre	Jersey Shore	5:30PM
Jersey Wildcats	NJ Renegades	7:45PM
Long Island	Metro	8:30PM
Sunday 1/20		

## Sunday 1/29

Home	Away	Time (Puck Drop)
Exton	NJ Renegades	2:30PM
Central Penn	Metro	3:00PM
Jersey Wildcats	Wilkes-Barre	5:30PM
Jersey Shore	Long Island	6:00PM

## **Monday 1/30**

Home	Away	Time (Puck Drop)
NJ Renegades	Central Penn	9:45AM
Metro	Exton	10:00AM
Long Island	Wilkes-Barre	12:45PM
Jersey Shore	Jersey Wildcats	1:00PM